☰
Home » ELPRO » ELPRO 415U-2-CX Long Range Wireless Ethernet Gateway Installation Guide
Contents [ hide ]
1 ELPRO 415U-2-CX Long Range Wireless Ethernet Gateway
2 Product Usage Instructions
3 EXPLOSION HAZARD
4 Antenna installation
5 Connecting to the module for configuration

AO1 & AO2 – Analog Output (0-20mA)
AI3 & AI4 – Single-ended voltage input
HOW TO ORDER
Simply send us an email at sales@elprotech.com, contact your local distributor, or
phone +61 7 3352 8600
CONTACT
Australia
ELPRO Technologies
29 Lathe Street
Virginia QLD 4014
T +61 7 3352 8600
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
USA
ELPRO Technologies Inc
2028 East Ben White Boulevard
#240-5656 Austin, TX 78741-6931
T +1 855 443 5776
E sales@elprotech.com
W elprotech.com
FAQ
Q: How do I ensure proper grounding for the antenna installation?
A: To ensure proper grounding, follow the guidelines provided in sections 6.2 g)
and 6.2 i) of IEC60728-11:2005 when connecting Coax to the building earth.
Documents / Resources
ELPRO 415U-2-CX Long Range Wireless Ethernet Gateway [pdf] Installat
ion Guide
415U-2-CX Long Range Wireless Ethernet Gateway, 415U-2-CX, Long R
ange Wireless Ethernet Gateway, Wireless Ethernet Gateway, Ethernet Ga
teway
References
User Manual
ELPRO
415U-2-Cx, 415U-2-CX Long Range Wireless Ethernet Gateway, ELPRO, Ethernet Gateway, Long Range Wireless Ethernet
Gateway, Wireless Ethernet Gateway
Leave a comment
Your email address will not be published. Required fields are marked *
Comment *
Name
Email
Website
 Save my name, email, and website in this browser for the next time I comment.
Search:
e.g. whirlpool wrf535swhz  Search
Manuals+ | Upload | Deep Search | Privacy Policy | @manuals.plus | YouTube
This website is an independent publication and is neither affiliated with nor endorsed by any of the trademark owners. The "Bluetooth®" word mark and logos
are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. The "Wi-Fi®" word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Wi-Fi Alliance. Any use of
these marks on this website does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement.
Post Comment